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Dimensions are in mm

Length "D"
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TRS Cable Gland

Cable
Dia. "A"
Max

3.00

7.00

10.00

14.50

20.50

26.50

34.50

Size:

Standard :

Function :

Ingress:
Material:

Thread:

Accessories:

Features: Outer Displacement Seal
Gland Kit for 1T6mm to 32 mm Contain 2 Brass
Cable Gland, 2 Galvanized Steel Lock Nut, 2
Packing: Brass Earth Tag and 2 PVC Shroud. For sizes
40 mm and above each kit includes one off
each component.
Cable
Dia. "B" Across Flat Across Corners CAT NO.
Max.
7.00 20.00 23.00 MCTRS-16
MCTRS-
10.00 24.00 27.00
20S
14.50 27.70 31.00 MCTRS-20
20.50 35.00 39.00 MCTRS-25
26.50 43.00 47.50 MCTRS-32
34.50 51.50 57.00 MCTRS-40
43,50 58.50 65.00 MCTRS-50

16mm to 50mm
BS 6121: Part -1 :2005,EN 50262:1999

Recommended for use with braided, co-axial
or SWA cables. A rubber seal compresses on

cable to provide a tight fit against cable.
IP66

Brass BS 2874

Metric

Shroud, Earth Tag, Lock Nut and Serrated
Washer



