## **TRS Cable Gland**



Size:	16mm to 50mm				
Standard :	BS 6121: Part -1 :2005,EN 50262:1999				
Function :	Recommended for use with braided, co-axial or SWA cables. A rubber seal compresses on cable to provide a tight fit against cable.				
Ingress:	IP66				
Material:	Brass BS 2874				
Thread:	Metric				
Accessories:	Shroud, Earth Tag, Lock Nut and Serrated Washer				
Features:	Outer Displacement Seal				
Packing:	Gland Kit for 16mm to 32 mm Contain 2 Brass Cable Gland, 2 Galvanized Steel Lock Nut, 2 Brass Earth Tag and 2 PVC Shroud. For sizes 40 mm and above each kit includes one off each component.				

## Table

Gland Size	Entry Thread "C" Metric	Length "D"	Cable Dia. "A" Max	Cable Dia. "B" Max.	Across Flat	Across Corners	CAT NO.
16	16	8	3.00	7.00	20.00	23.00	MCTRS-16
205	20	10	7.00	10.00	24.00	27.00	MCTRS- 20S
20	20	10	10.00	14.50	27.70	31.00	MCTRS-20
25	25	10	14.50	20.50	35.00	39.00	MCTRS-25
32	32	10	20.50	26.50	43.00	47.50	MCTRS-32
40	40	15	26.50	34.50	51.50	57.00	MCTRS-40
50	50	15	34.50	43.50	58.50	65.00	MCTRS-50

Dimensions are in mm